Claims Experience

Property Damage & Business Interruption Claims

YEAR

2017 -2018

2013 - 2006

OLDER

SETTLEMENT

$1.5m
$10.0m
$7.1m
$1.5m
$1.0m
$1.0m
$2.0m
$0.5m
$0.6m
$1.0m
$4.0m

$$0.5m

$8.5m
$5.5
$6.5
$4.0
$7.0m
$4.0m
$3.0m
$5.0m
$3.0m
$3.5m
$2.0m
$10.0
$8.8

$5.5m
$2.0m
$2.0m
£3.0m
£1.0m

INDUSTRY

Restaurant

Engineering Facility

Hospital

Commercial Gym

Food Retailer

Building Firm

Abattoir

Function Centre

Resort

Pharmaceutical Manufacturer

Grocery

Manufacturing

Recycling Plant
Shopping Centre
Galvanizing Facility
Commercial Laundry
Netball Centre
Commercial Car Yard
Fishery

Shopping Centre
Bakery

Farm (Hay)
Accommodation Village
Recycling Plant
Church

Shopping Centre

Orchard

Govt Council

Commercial High Rise (Offices)

Hotel

EVENT

Fire
Fire
Contract Works
Water
Fire
Theft
Fire
Flood
Cyclone
Water
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire
Fire
Hail
Cyclone
Contract Works
Fire
Fire

Fire
Fire

Earthquake

Fire

Fire

Flood
Bomb blast

Fire

LOCATION
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WA
WA
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WA
WA
VIC

QLb

SINGAPORE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
VIC
Nz

WA
VIC
VIC
UK
UK



Graham Cox - O426 118 343

grahamcox@yourclaim.com.au
wwwyourclaim.com.au




