

Claims Experience

Property Damage & Business Interruption Claims

YEAR	SETTLEMENT	INDUSTRY	EVENT	LOCATION
2017 - 2018	\$1.5m	Restaurant	Fire	WA
	\$10.0m	Engineering Facility	Fire	WA
	\$7.1m	Hospital	Contract Works	WA
	\$1.5m	Commercial Gym	Water	WA
	\$1.0m	Food Retailer	Fire	WA
	\$1.0m	Building Firm	Theft	WA
	\$2.0m	Abattoir	Fire	WA
	\$0.5m	Function Centre	Flood	WA
	\$0.6m	Resort	Cyclone	WA
	\$1.0m	Pharmaceutical Manufacturer	Water	VIC
	\$4.0m	Grocery	Fire	QLD
	S\$0.5m	Manufacturing	Fire	SINGAPORE
2013 - 2006	\$8.5m	Recycling Plant	Fire	WA
	\$5.5	Shopping Centre	Fire	WA
	\$6.5	Galvanizing Facility	Fire	WA
	\$4.0	Commercial Laundry	Fire	WA
	\$7.0m	Netball Centre	Fire	WA
	\$4.0m	Commercial Car Yard	Hail	WA
	\$3.0m	Fishery	Cyclone	WA
	\$5.0m	Shopping Centre	Contract Works	WA
	\$3.0m	Bakery	Fire	WA
	\$3.5m	Farm (Hay)	Fire	WA
	\$2.0m	Accommodation Village	Fire	WA
	\$10.0	Recycling Plant	Fire	VIC
	\$8.8	Church	Earthquake	NZ
OLDER	\$5.5m	Shopping Centre	Fire	WA
	\$2.0m	Orchard	Fire	VIC
	\$2.0m	Govt Council	Flood	VIC
	£3.0m	Commercial High Rise (Offices)	Bomb blast	UK
	£1.0m	Hotel	Fire	UK



Graham Cox - 0426 118 343

grahamcox@yourclaim.com.au www.yourclaim.com.au